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Women / 10 / Junior D
Session: 4J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haleigh Bryant425
Everest Gym

9.850 9.600 9.6759.425 38.550
1 5T 9T 1 1 

1 

Carly Bauman418
Chow's Gym

9.600 9.750 9.5509.550 38.450
18T 1 2 4 2 

2 

Sydney Gonzales457
Wildfire

9.775 9.275 9.5759.450 38.075
3 21T 5T 3 3 

3 

Julianne Fehring433
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 9.600 9.4509.300 37.950
18T 5T 23T 7T 4 

4 

Kennedy Quay443
SCEGA

9.825 9.200 9.6259.275 37.925
2 27T 26T 2 5 

5 

Madison Rau422
Cypress

9.725 9.525 9.3259.325 37.900
5T 9T 20T 22* 6T

6T

Emma Pritchard430
Gym X-Treme

9.650 9.450 9.4259.375 37.900
9T 14 15 9T 6T

6T

Elizabeth DeBarberie401
AJS Pancott

9.600 9.500 9.3259.475 37.900
18T 11T 3T 22* 6T

6T

Teagan Torgerud441
Orlando Metro

9.750 9.200 9.4009.475 37.825
4 27T 3T 11T 9 

9 

Kelly Griffin414
CGA (CT)

9.725 9.375 9.2759.400 37.775
5T 19 11T 29T 10T

10T

Gianna Gerdes429
Gym X-Treme

9.625 9.425 9.3759.350 37.775
15T 15T 16T 14T 10T

10T

Naomi Morrison406
Arizona Dynamics

9.650 9.400 9.3509.275 37.675
9T 17T 26T 17T 12T

12T

Abigail Mueller420
Classic

9.550 9.425 9.4509.250 37.675
22T 15T 30T 7T 12T

12T

Colbi Flory450
Texas Dreams

9.500 8.850 9.4259.700 37.475
27T 42T 1 9T 14T

14T

Alexa Rothenbuescher415
Capital Gym

9.525 9.525 9.2259.200 37.475
24T 9T 33T 33T 14T

14T

Delanie Harkness453
Twistars' USA

9.450 9.725 8.8009.450 37.425
33T 2T 5T 50T 16 

16 

Kaitlyn Lyle404
Airborne

9.150 9.500 9.3509.400 37.400
48T 11T 11T 17T 17 

17 

Kyra Burns458
Xtreme

9.675 8.850 9.4009.450 37.375
8 42T 5T 11T 18 

18 

Alyssa Parlich403
Aerial Gym Club

9.475 9.275 9.3009.300 37.350
29T 21T 23T 26T 19 

19 

Bailey McCabe408
Auburn WA

9.650 9.575 9.2758.800 37.300
9T 7T 48T 29T 20T

20T

Kaia Parker437
Missouri Valley

9.475 9.250 9.2259.350 37.300
29T 24 16T 33T 20T

20T

Sherry Wang416
Capital TX

9.475 9.050 9.4009.350 37.275
29T 33T 16T 11T 22 

22 

Gabrielle Diaz432
LaFleur's Tampa

9.650 8.975 9.4759.150 37.250
9T 36T 39 6 23T

23T

Nikki St. Louis439
North Stars

9.550 9.175 9.3509.175 37.250
22T 29T 35T 17T 23T

23T

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2017 Women's JO Nationals
Meet Results
May 6-7, 2017

Page: 2
Printed: 5/7/2017 12:00 PM

Women / 10 / Junior D
Session: 4J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle McLaughlin451
Texas Dreams

9.475 9.175 9.3259.175 37.150
29T 29T 35T 22T 25 

25 

Grace Johnson424
Emerald City

9.175 9.325 9.2759.350 37.125
47 20 16T 29T 26 

26 

Taylor Russon444
San Mateo

9.625 9.725 8.7758.975 37.100
15T 2T 43 52T 27 

27 

Sarah Clark409
Azarian Gym

9.225 9.575 9.3758.900 37.075
43T 7T 47 14T 28 

28 

Olivia Ledesma436
Metropolitan Gym

9.700 8.700 9.3509.275 37.025
7 48 26T 17T 29 

29 

Kendall Whitman445
Silvia's

9.500 8.875 9.5009.075 36.950
27T 40T 41 5 30 

30 

Madison Rush423
Dynamo

9.225 9.050 9.2259.425 36.925
43T 33T 9T 33T 31 

31 

Isabell Johnson410
Bart Conner

9.525 9.400 9.2508.700 36.875
24T 17T 51T 32 32 

32 

Jordan Olszewski438
Mountain Brook

9.600 9.500 8.4259.325 36.850
18T 11T 20T 57 33 

33 

Courtney Blackson413
Byers Roseville

9.625 9.650 8.7758.750 36.800
15T 4 50 52T 34 

34 

Gillian Rutz442
Perfection Gym

9.650 9.225 9.1508.700 36.725
9T 25T 51T 40 35 

35 

Emma Morgenthaler449
Tech Gym

9.650 8.975 9.0759.000 36.700
9T 36T 42 44T 36 

36 

Dani Petrousek428
Gym Academy Rockford

9.375 8.775 9.3509.175 36.675
37 45 35T 17T 37T

37T

DaShanti Young419
Cincinnati Gym

9.300 9.175 8.9759.225 36.675
38T 29T 32 47T 37T

37T

Olivia Rapp455
Universal

9.050 8.875 9.3759.325 36.625
51 40T 20T 14T 39 

39 

Madison Benson434
Metroplex Gym

9.250 9.050 9.3258.950 36.575
42 33T 44T 22T 40 

40 

Loganne Basuel426
Flight School

9.225 8.850 9.0759.275 36.425
43T 42T 26T 44T 41 

41 

Kayla Deveau431
Infiniti Elite NY

9.400 8.900 8.9759.125 36.400
35T 39 40 47T 42 

42 

Mary Won407
Arizona Dynamics

9.300 9.275 9.2008.575 36.350
38T 21T 54 36T 43 

43 

Lydia Test435
Metroplex Gym

9.400 8.100 9.3009.450 36.250
35T 51 5T 26T 44 

44 

Isabella Magnelli460
ENA Paramus

9.200 8.725 9.2008.800 35.925
46 47 48T 36T 45 

45 

Anna Grace McCullough412
Branch Gym

8.950 8.750 9.1758.950 35.825
54 46 44T 38T 46 

46 

Rees Hagler421
Colorado Aerials

8.900 8.975 8.4759.250 35.600
55T 36T 30T 55 47 

47 

Renee Schugman427
GM Smithtown NY

9.150 8.650 9.0508.700 35.550
48T 49T 51T 46 48 

48 
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Gianna Ortiz440
Orlando Metro

9.275 7.975 8.8259.400 35.475
41 52 11T 49 49 

49 

Gabrielle Miller417
Cascade Elite West

9.525 7.250 9.1259.300 35.200
24T 54 23T 41 50 

50 

Kiara Brown447
Spearfish

8.900 9.075 8.8008.325 35.100
55T 32 57 50T 51 

51 

Lyndsey Rudolph459
Bright Stars

9.125 6.900 9.3009.400 34.725
50 55 11T 26T 52T

52T

Samantha Swanson448
Spearfish

9.000 8.650 8.6758.400 34.725
52 49T 55 54 52T

52T

Rory Field456
WCGA (NY)

9.300 6.700 9.1008.925 34.025
38T 56 46 42T 54 

54 

J'Chelle Heard461
Swiss Turners

8.900 6.625 9.1759.175 33.875
55T 57 35T 38T 55 

55 

Emily Aschenbrenner405
Airborne CO

8.975 7.900 8.4508.350 33.675
53 53 56 56 56 

56 

Cassidy Stuart446
Southeastern

0.000 9.225 9.1009.200 27.525
58 25T 33T 42T 57 

57 

Tayler Osterhout454
United Sports

9.450 6.250 0.0000.000 15.700
33T 58 58 58 58 

58 
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